
Sandwiches
Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Vegemite

Vegemite & Cheese

Jam

Toasted

Gluten Free Bread

Dairy Free Cheese 

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00

+ 50c

+ 50c

+ 50c

Hot Food
Lasagne

Vegetarian Lasagne (V)

Mac & Cheese (V)

Butter Chicken & Rice (GF)

Fried Rice* (GF, DF)

Garlic Bread (DF)

Hot Dog (H)

Sausage Roll

Pie 

Dino Nuggets (6)

Ham & Cheese Muffin Pizza

Sauce 

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$1.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

30c

Snacks
Jelly Cup 

Custard Cup

Frozen Yoghurt (Twisted)

Snapstix - assorted flavours 

Milo Balls (3pack)

Quelch (assorted flavours)

Frozen Juice Cup

Cereal Bag

Sultanas

Muffin*

Popcorn

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

50c

50c

$1.00

50c

Drinks
Water 

Chill J - assorted flavours 

Strawberry Milk M2GO

Chocolate Milk M2GO

Fruit Box - Apple

Fruit Box - Orange

$1.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

Estella Public School
Canteen Menu 

* Additional allergy friendly option
available 
[GF, DF, EF, CF, V, VG, H]

Other assorted snack items may
be available for  50c - $1.00

Order online through the
School24 app 


