Estella Public School Canteen Menu

Hot Food Snacks

Lasagne	\$5.00	Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Vegetarian Lasagne (V)	\$5.00	Custard Cup	\$1.00
Mac & Cheese (V)	\$5.00	Frozen Yoghurt (Twisted)	\$2.00
Butter Chicken & Rice (GF)	\$5.00	Snapstix - assorted flavours	\$1.00
Fried Rice* (GF, DF)	\$5.00	Milo Balls (3pack)	\$1.00
Garlic Bread (DF)	\$1.00	Quelch (assorted flavours)	\$1.00
Hot Dog (H)	\$4.00	Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.50	Cereal Bag	50c
Pie	\$4.50	Sultanas	50c
Dino Nuggets (6)	\$5.00	Muffin*	\$1.00
Ham & Cheese Muffin Pizza	\$5.00	Popcorn	50c

30c

Sandwiches

Sauce

\$2.00
\$3.00
\$3.00
\$2.00
\$2.50
\$2.00
+ 50c
+ 50c
+ 50c
֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜

Drinks

Water	\$1.50
Chill J - assorted flavours	\$2.50
Strawberry Milk M2GO	\$2.50
Chocolate Milk M2GO	\$2.50
Fruit Box - Apple	\$2.00
Fruit Box - Orange	\$2.00

Other assorted snack items may

be available for 50c - \$1.00

Order online through the School24 app

^{*} Additional allergy friendly option available [GF, DF, EF, CF, V, VG, H]